:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9938364

Sep 11, 2024 - 19:53 (UTC)

In epoch 310,573 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 749617 - 0.019137756 ETH®
44.92 USD

2 749618 - 0.019198142 ETH®
45.07 USD

3 749619 - 0.019147342 ETH®
44.95 USD

4 749620 - 0.019100490 ETH®
44.84 USD

S 749621 - 0.019107732 ETH®
44.85 USD

6 749622 - 0.019187041 ETH&®
45.04 USD

7 749623 - 0.019173236 ETH®
45.01 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9938364
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/310573
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/749617
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/749618
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/749619
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/749620
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/749621
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/749622
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/749623
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Validator Id

749624

749625

749626

749627

749628

749629

749630

749631

749632

Validator Id

579320

Amount

- 0.019193683
45.06 USD

- 0.019081836
44.79 USD

- 0.019146390
44.94 USD

- 0.019163538
44.98 USD

- 0.019194928
45.06 USD

- 0.019119192
44.88 USD

- 0.019227649
45.13 USD

- 0.019213878
45.10 USD

- 0.019109316
44.86 USD

Amount

+ 0.046075496
108.16 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/749624
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/749625
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/749626
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/749627
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/749628
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/749629
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/749630
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/749631
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/749632
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/579320

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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